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Device: Hausaufgang P 03

Role: Hausverkabelung
Site: Block P
URL: https://netbox.fem.tu-ilmenau.de/dcim/devices/1089/

Networking
Front Port Description Patched to Rear Port
03-00-01-1 Dose EG33-1/1.8 03-00-01-1 Dose EG33-1/1.8 Rear / 1
03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.5 03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.5 Rear / 1
03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.6 03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.6 Rear / 1
03-00-02-1 Dose EG40/1.10 03-00-02-1 Dose EG40/1.10 Rear / 1
03-00-02-2 Dose EG41/1.11 03-00-02-2 Dose EG41/1.11 Rear / 1
03-00-02-3 Dose EG42/1.12 03-00-02-3 Dose EG42/1.12 Rear / 1
03-00-02-4 Dose EG43/1.13 03-00-02-4 Dose EG43/1.13 Rear / 1
03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.3 03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.3 Rear / 1
03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.4 03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.4 Rear / 1
03-00-03-1 Dose EG57/1.6 03-00-03-1 Dose EG57/1.6 Rear / 1
03-00-03-2 Dose EG56/1.5 03-00-03-2 Dose EG56/1.5 Rear / 1
03-00-03-3 Dose EG55/1.4 03-00-03-3 Dose EG55/1.4 Rear / 1
03-00-03-4 Dose EG54/1.3 03-00-03-4 Dose EG54/1.3 Rear / 1
03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.7 03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.7 Rear / 1
03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.8 03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.8 Rear / 1
03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.1 03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.1 Rear / 1
03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.2 03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.2 Rear / 1
03-01-01-1 Dose OG49/3.1 03-01-01-1 Dose OG49/3.1 Rear / 1
03-01-01-2 Dose OG50/3.2 03-01-01-2 Dose OG50/3.2 Rear / 1
03-01-01-3 Dose OG51/3.3 03-01-01-3 Dose OG51/3.3 Rear / 1
03-01-01-4 Dose OG52/3.4 03-01-01-4 Dose OG52/3.4 Rear / 1
03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.13 03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.13 Rear / 1
03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.14 03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.14 Rear / 1
03-01-02-1 Dose OG66/1.20 03-01-02-1 Dose OG66/1.20 Rear / 1
03-01-02-2 Dose OG65/1.19 03-01-02-2 Dose OG65/1.19 Rear / 1
03-01-02-3 Dose OG64/1.18 03-01-02-3 Dose OG64/1.18 Rear / 1
03-01-02-4 Dose OG63/1.17 03-01-02-4 Dose OG63/1.17 Rear / 1
03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.15 03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.15 Rear / 1
03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.16 03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.16 Rear / 1
03-01-03-1 Dose OG48/1.16 03-01-03-1 Dose OG48/1.16 Rear / 1
03-01-03-2 Dose OG44/1.15 03-01-03-2 Dose OG44/1.15 Rear / 1
03-01-03-3 Dose OG43/1.14 03-01-03-3 Dose OG43/1.14 Rear / 1
03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.11 03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.11 Rear / 1
03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.12 03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.12 Rear / 1
03-01-04-1 Dose OG34/1.21 03-01-04-1 Dose OG34/1.21 Rear / 1
03-01-04-2 Dose OG35/1.22 03-01-04-2 Dose OG35/1.22 Rear / 1
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Front Port Description Patched to Rear Port
03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.9 03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.9 Rear / 1
03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.10 03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.10 Rear / 1
03-02-01-1 Dose DG49/3.7 03-02-01-1 Dose DG49/3.7 Rear / 1
03-02-01-2 Dose DG50/3.8 03-02-01-2 Dose DG50/3.8 Rear / 1
03-02-01-3 Dose DG51/3.9 03-02-01-3 Dose DG51/3.9 Rear / 1
03-02-01-4 Dose DG52/3.10 03-02-01-4 Dose DG52/3.10 Rear / 1
03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.20 03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.20 Rear / 1
03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.21 03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.21 Rear / 1
03-02-02-1 Dose DG66/3.17 03-02-02-1 Dose DG66/3.17 Rear / 1
03-02-02-2 Dose DG65/3.16 03-02-02-2 Dose DG65/3.16 Rear / 1
03-02-02-3 Dose DG64/3.15 03-02-02-3 Dose DG64/3.15 Rear / 1
03-02-02-4 Dose DG63/3.14 03-02-02-4 Dose DG63/3.14 Rear / 1
03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.21 03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.21 Rear / 1
03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.22 03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.22 Rear / 1
03-02-03-1 Dose DG48/3.13 03-02-03-1 Dose DG48/3.13 Rear / 1
03-02-03-2 Dose DG44/3.12 03-02-03-2 Dose DG44/3.12 Rear / 1
03-02-03-3 Dose DG43/3.11 03-02-03-3 Dose DG43/3.11 Rear / 1
03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.19 03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.19 Rear / 1
03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.20 03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.20 Rear / 1
03-02-04-1 Dose DG34/3.5 03-02-04-1 Dose DG34/3.5 Rear / 1
03-02-04-2 Dose DG35/3.6 03-02-04-2 Dose DG35/3.6 Rear / 1
03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.18 03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.18 Rear / 1
03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.19 03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.19 Rear / 1
E-Raum Dose EG37a/1.9 E-Raum Dose EG37a/1.9 Rear / 1
Hausmeister Dose EG36/1.2 Hausmeister Dose EG36/1.2 Rear / 1
Heizung Dose EG35/1.1 Heizung Dose EG35/1.1 Rear / 1
Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.17 Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.17 Rear / 1
Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.18 Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.18 Rear / 1
Rear Port Description Patched to
03-00-01-1 Dose EG33-1/1.8 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 8
03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.5 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 5
03-00-01-WLAN Dose EG33.4/5.6 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 6
03-00-02-1 Dose EG40/1.10 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 10
03-00-02-2 Dose EG41/1.11 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 11
03-00-02-3 Dose EG42/1.12 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 12
03-00-02-4 Dose EG43/1.13 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 13
03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.3 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 3
03-00-02-WLAN Dose EG46/5.4 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 4
03-00-03-1 Dose EG57/1.6 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 6
03-00-03-2 Dose EG56/1.5 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 5
03-00-03-3 Dose EG55/1.4 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 4
03-00-03-4 Dose EG54/1.3 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 3
03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.7 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 7
03-00-03-WLAN Dose EG49/5.8 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 8
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Rear Port Description Patched to
03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.1 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 1
03-00-04-WLAN Dose EG26/5.2 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 2
03-01-01-1 Dose OG49/3.1 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 1
03-01-01-2 Dose OG50/3.2 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 2
03-01-01-3 Dose OG51/3.3 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 3
03-01-01-4 Dose OG52/3.4 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 4
03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.13 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 13
03-01-01-WLAN Dose OG55/5.14 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 14
03-01-02-1 Dose OG66/1.20 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 20
03-01-02-2 Dose OG65/1.19 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 19
03-01-02-3 Dose OG64/1.18 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 18
03-01-02-4 Dose OG63/1.17 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 17
03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.15 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 15
03-01-02-WLAN Dose OG58/5.16 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 16
03-01-03-1 Dose OG48/1.16 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 16
03-01-03-2 Dose OG44/1.15 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 15
03-01-03-3 Dose OG43/1.14 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 14
03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.11 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 11
03-01-03-WLAN Dose OG42/5.12 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 12
03-01-04-1 Dose OG34/1.21 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 21
03-01-04-2 Dose OG35/1.22 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 22
03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.9 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 9
03-01-04-WLAN Dose OG38/5.10 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 10
03-02-01-1 Dose DG49/3.7 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 7
03-02-01-2 Dose DG50/3.8 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 8
03-02-01-3 Dose DG51/3.9 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 9
03-02-01-4 Dose DG52/3.10 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 10
03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.20 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 20
03-02-01-WLAN Dose DG55/3.21 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 21
03-02-02-1 Dose DG66/3.17 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 17
03-02-02-2 Dose DG65/3.16 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 16
03-02-02-3 Dose DG64/3.15 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 15
03-02-02-4 Dose DG63/3.14 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 14
03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.21 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 21
03-02-02-WLAN Dose DG58/5.22 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 22
03-02-03-1 Dose DG48/3.13 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 13
03-02-03-2 Dose DG44/3.12 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 12
03-02-03-3 Dose DG43/3.11 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 11
03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.19 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 19
03-02-03-WLAN Dose DG42/5.20 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 20
03-02-04-1 Dose DG34/3.5 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 5
03-02-04-2 Dose DG35/3.6 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 6
03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.18 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 18
03-02-04-WLAN Dose DG38/3.19 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/3 / Rear 19
E-Raum Dose EG37a/1.9 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 9
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Rear Port Description Patched to
Hausmeister Dose EG36/1.2 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 2
Heizung Dose EG35/1.1 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/1 / Rear 1
Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.17 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 17
Waschmaschine Dose OG39/5.18 Rear Patchpanel P-Br-03/K/5 / Rear 18
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